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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
19.05.2017 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 54.47 561
2. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 56.03 515
3. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 56.06 515
4. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 56.31 508
5. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.43 505
6. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 56.96 491
7. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 58.09 463
8. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 58.47 454
9. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 59.94 421

10. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 1:00.09 418
11. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 1:00.29 414
12. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 1:00.71 405
13. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 1:00.75 404
14. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:00.94 401
15. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:03.50 354
16. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 1:05.03 330
17. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:05.97 316
18. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.55 307
19. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:07.59 293
20. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 1:07.97 289
21. BORISSOV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 1:08.22 285
22. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 SK Dilan 1:08.63 280
23. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 1:08.84 278
24. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 1:11.85 244
25. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SK Dilan 1:11.90 244
26. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 1:12.71 236
27. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 1:12.97 233
28. MIHNUKEVITS, Daniel 06 SK Energia 1:15.65 209
29. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 1:16.12 205
30. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 1:18.50 187
31. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:20.03 177
32. MAKAROV, Jegor 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:23.78 154
33. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 1:24.78 148
34. GOLUB, Kirill 04 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:25.83 143
35. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:26.75 139
36. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 1:27.62 134
37. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:28.95 128
38. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 1:29.31 127
39. NIINE, Johannes 06 UK Aktiiv 1:30.59 122
40. KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 1:32.65 114
41. STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 1:35.25 105
42. ARHUTIK, Kirill 05 UK Aktiiv 1:40.53 89
43. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 1:43.75 81

DSQ SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 55.41
GA - False Start

DSQ LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 57.65
GA - False Start

DSQ LARIONOV, Oleg 03 Russia 1:08.15
GA - False Start
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 SK Energia 1:19.75
GA - False Start

16 years and younger

1. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 56.06 515
2. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 58.09 463
3. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 58.47 454
4. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 59.94 421
5. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 1:00.29 414
6. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 1:00.71 405
7. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 1:00.75 404
8. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:00.94 401
9. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:03.50 354

10. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 1:05.03 330
11. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:05.97 316
12. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:07.59 293
13. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 1:07.97 289
14. BORISSOV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 1:08.22 285
15. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 SK Dilan 1:08.63 280
16. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 1:08.84 278
17. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 1:11.85 244
18. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SK Dilan 1:11.90 244
19. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 1:12.71 236
20. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 1:12.97 233
21. MIHNUKEVITS, Daniel 06 SK Energia 1:15.65 209
22. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 1:16.12 205
23. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 1:18.50 187
24. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:20.03 177
25. MAKAROV, Jegor 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:23.78 154
26. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 1:24.78 148
27. GOLUB, Kirill 04 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:25.83 143
28. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:26.75 139
29. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 1:27.62 134
30. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:28.95 128
31. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 1:29.31 127
32. NIINE, Johannes 06 UK Aktiiv 1:30.59 122
33. KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 1:32.65 114
34. STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 1:35.25 105
35. ARHUTIK, Kirill 05 UK Aktiiv 1:40.53 89
36. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 1:43.75 81

DSQ SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 55.41
GA - False Start

DSQ LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 57.65
GA - False Start

DSQ LARIONOV, Oleg 03 Russia 1:08.15
GA - False Start

DSQ KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 SK Energia 1:19.75
GA - False Start
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle

17 years and older

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 54.47 561
2. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 56.03 515
3. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 56.31 508
4. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.43 505
5. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 56.96 491
6. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 1:00.09 418
7. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.55 307

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 58.63 654
2. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:02.00 553
3. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 1:04.69 487
4. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:04.88 483
5. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:06.25 453
6. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.94 439
7. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 1:07.35 431
8. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:09.16 398
9. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:09.81 387

10. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:12.65 344
11. JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 1:14.06 324
12. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:15.23 309
13. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:15.28 309
14. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:15.44 307
15. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 1:17.69 281
16. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:19.94 258
17. LIIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SK Dilan 1:21.25 246
18. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:22.37 236
19. POLISTSUK, Olga 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:24.08 221
20. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 1:25.32 212
21. RIDAL, Jekaterina 07 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:32.18 168
22. FILIPIA, Diana 07 SK Energia 1:32.72 165
23. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:34.25 157
24. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:35.71 150
25. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:40.56 129
26. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:51.53 95
27. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:51.66 94
28. KOSSAREVA, Anna 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:20.84 47

15 years and younger

1. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:06.25 453
2. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 1:07.35 431
3. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:09.16 398
4. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:09.81 387
5. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:12.65 344
6. JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 1:14.06 324
7. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:15.23 309
8. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:15.28 309
9. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:15.44 307
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

10. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 1:17.69 281
11. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:19.94 258
12. LIIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SK Dilan 1:21.25 246
13. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:22.37 236
14. POLISTSUK, Olga 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:24.08 221
15. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 1:25.32 212
16. RIDAL, Jekaterina 07 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:32.18 168
17. FILIPIA, Diana 07 SK Energia 1:32.72 165
18. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:34.25 157
19. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:35.71 150
20. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:40.56 129
21. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:51.53 95
22. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:51.66 94
23. KOSSAREVA, Anna 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:20.84 47

16 years and older

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 58.63 654
2. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:02.00 553
3. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 1:04.69 487
4. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:04.88 483
5. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.94 439

Event 3 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 2:15.43 515
2. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:22.62 441
3. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:22.84 438
4. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 2:32.25 362
5. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 2:36.09 336
6. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:39.66 314
7. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:48.40 267

DSQ LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:22.06
GA - False Start

16 years and younger

1. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:22.62 441
2. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:22.84 438
3. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 2:32.25 362
4. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 2:36.09 336
5. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:39.66 314
6. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:48.40 267

DSQ LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:22.06
GA - False Start

17 years and older

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 2:15.43 515
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 4 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 2:27.00 538
2. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:46.84 368
3. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:52.41 333
4. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:56.19 312
5. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 2:57.79 304
6. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 3:00.91 289
7. FOMITSEVA, Anastassija 05 SK Energia 3:12.38 240
8. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:27.60 191
9. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:29.50 186

10. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3:41.66 157

15 years and younger

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:52.41 333
2. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:56.19 312
3. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 2:57.79 304
4. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 3:00.91 289
5. FOMITSEVA, Anastassija 05 SK Energia 3:12.38 240
6. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:27.60 191
7. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:29.50 186

16 years and older

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 2:27.00 538
2. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:46.84 368
3. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3:41.66 157

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 1:12.63 448
2. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 1:13.03 441
3. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 1:14.94 408
4. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 1:15.50 399
5. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.47 369
6. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 1:17.78 365
7. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 1:23.19 298
8. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 SK Dilan 1:27.72 254
9. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 1:28.87 245

10. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:30.87 229
11. MALOSEV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 1:33.31 211
12. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SK Dilan 1:34.21 205
13. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:40.28 170
14. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:42.78 158
15. NIINE, Johannes 06 UK Aktiiv 1:50.41 127
16. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:52.68 120
17. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 1:58.59 103
18. SALA, Emil 05 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:59.28 101
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ GRISIN, Artur 99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:40.06
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

DSQ STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 2:06.87
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ ARHUTIK, Kirill 05 UK Aktiiv 2:07.28
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

16 years and younger

1. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 1:13.03 441
2. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 1:14.94 408
3. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 1:17.78 365
4. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 1:23.19 298
5. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 SK Dilan 1:27.72 254
6. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 1:28.87 245
7. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:30.87 229
8. MALOSEV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 1:33.31 211
9. SIMANOV, Mark 02 SK Dilan 1:34.21 205

10. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:40.28 170
11. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:42.78 158
12. NIINE, Johannes 06 UK Aktiiv 1:50.41 127
13. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:52.68 120
14. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 1:58.59 103
15. SALA, Emil 05 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:59.28 101

DSQ STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 2:06.87
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ ARHUTIK, Kirill 05 UK Aktiiv 2:07.28
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

17 years and older

1. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 1:12.63 448
2. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 1:15.50 399
3. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.47 369

DSQ GRISIN, Artur 99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:40.06
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 1:19.31 486
2. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:28.50 349
3. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.10 342
4. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:34.44 287
5. SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 04 Russia 1:35.71 276

JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 1:35.71 276
7. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:38.53 253
8. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:41.39 232
9. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:49.66 183

10. KISLENKOVA, Lora 04 UK Aktiiv 1:50.15 181
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. LIIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SK Dilan 1:53.19 167
12. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:57.43 149
13. FILIPIA, Diana 07 SK Energia 1:59.81 141
14. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 2:08.75 113
15. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:10.81 108
16. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:17.22 93

DSQ CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:46.09
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KOSSAREVA, Anna 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:25.22
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

15 years and younger

1. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 1:19.31 486
2. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:28.50 349
3. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:34.44 287
4. SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 04 Russia 1:35.71 276

JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 1:35.71 276
6. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:38.53 253
7. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:41.39 232
8. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:49.66 183
9. KISLENKOVA, Lora 04 UK Aktiiv 1:50.15 181

10. LIIVAMAGI, Anneli 03 SK Dilan 1:53.19 167
11. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:57.43 149
12. FILIPIA, Diana 07 SK Energia 1:59.81 141
13. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 2:08.75 113
14. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:10.81 108
15. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:17.22 93

DSQ CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:46.09
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KOSSAREVA, Anna 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:25.22
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

16 years and older

1. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.10 342

Event 7 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 2:20.85 421
2. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:21.29 417
3. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 2:31.15 341
4. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 2:47.56 250
5. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 2:48.03 248
6. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 2:48.69 245
7. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 2:54.56 221
8. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 2:57.38 211
9. JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 2:58.87 205

10. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 3:00.13 201
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 7, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:07.85 177
12. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:12.25 165
13. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:16.31 155
14. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 3:19.60 148
15. GOLUB, Kirill 04 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:22.78 141

16 years and younger

1. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 2:20.85 421
2. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:21.29 417
3. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 2:31.15 341
4. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 2:47.56 250
5. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 2:48.03 248
6. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 2:48.69 245
7. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 2:54.56 221
8. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 2:57.38 211
9. JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 2:58.87 205

10. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 3:00.13 201
11. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:07.85 177
12. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:12.25 165
13. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:16.31 155
14. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 3:19.60 148
15. GOLUB, Kirill 04 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:22.78 141

Event 8 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 2:28.97 512
2. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:37.57 433
3. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 2:42.72 393
4. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 2:53.32 325
5. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 2:57.84 301
6. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:07.75 256
7. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:13.59 233

15 years and younger

1. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 2:28.97 512
2. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 2:42.72 393
3. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 2:53.32 325
4. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 2:57.84 301
5. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:07.75 256
6. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:13.59 233

16 years and older

1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:37.57 433
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 2:09.00 613
2. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 2:16.62 516
3. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:21.82 461
4. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 2:22.50 455
5. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 2:24.19 439
6. LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 2:24.72 434
7. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:24.78 434
8. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 2:26.10 422
9. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 2:26.53 418

10. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:26.93 415
11. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:27.81 408
12. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:28.66 401
13. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 2:29.28 396
14. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 2:30.53 386
15. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:36.07 346
16. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:40.68 317
17. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 2:41.15 314
18. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 2:43.28 302
19. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 2:48.09 277
20. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 2:54.06 249
21. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 2:59.22 228
22. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:00.59 223
23. MALOSEV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 3:03.44 213
24. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 3:03.50 213
25. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 3:04.28 210
26. MIHNUKEVITS, Daniel 06 SK Energia 3:06.59 202
27. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:07.94 198
28. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 SK Energia 3:11.88 186

DSQ LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 2:39.56
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 2:50.62
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 3:05.15
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 3:06.84
GA - False Start

DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 3:46.09
BfH - No touch at turn and/or finish

16 years and younger

1. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:21.82 461
2. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 2:24.19 439
3. LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 2:24.72 434
4. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:24.78 434
5. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 2:26.10 422
6. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 2:26.53 418
7. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:26.93 415
8. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:27.81 408
9. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:28.66 401
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 9, Boys, 200m Medley, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

10. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 2:29.28 396
11. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 2:30.53 386
12. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:36.07 346
13. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:40.68 317
14. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 2:41.15 314
15. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 2:43.28 302
16. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 2:48.09 277
17. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 2:54.06 249
18. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 2:59.22 228
19. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:00.59 223
20. MALOSEV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 3:03.44 213
21. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 3:03.50 213
22. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 3:04.28 210
23. MIHNUKEVITS, Daniel 06 SK Energia 3:06.59 202
24. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:07.94 198
25. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 SK Energia 3:11.88 186

DSQ LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 2:39.56
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 2:50.62
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 3:05.15
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 3:06.84
GA - False Start

DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 3:46.09
BfH - No touch at turn and/or finish

17 years and older

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 2:09.00 613
2. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 2:16.62 516
3. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 2:22.50 455

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:35.15 484
2. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 2:37.13 466
3. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:39.93 442
4. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 2:40.97 433
5. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 2:42.40 422
6. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:46.31 393
7. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:46.82 389
8. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 2:47.12 387
9. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:50.21 366

10. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 2:55.50 334
11. DANECHKO, Elena 03 Russia 3:07.96 272
12. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 UK Aktiiv 3:08.28 271
13. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:25.51 208
14. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 3:25.56 208
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3:32.60 188
DSQ AAS, Jolan 06 UK Aktiiv 3:55.00

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

15 years and younger

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:35.15 484
2. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 2:37.13 466
3. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 2:42.40 422
4. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:46.31 393
5. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:46.82 389
6. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 2:47.12 387
7. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:50.21 366
8. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 2:55.50 334
9. DANECHKO, Elena 03 Russia 3:07.96 272

10. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 UK Aktiiv 3:08.28 271
11. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:25.51 208
12. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 3:25.56 208

DSQ AAS, Jolan 06 UK Aktiiv 3:55.00
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

16 years and older

1. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:39.93 442
2. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 2:40.97 433
3. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3:32.60 188

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
20.05.2017 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 2:00.15 565
2. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 2:02.59 532
3. LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 2:04.03 514
4. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:06.28 487
5. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:08.69 460
6. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 2:09.69 449
7. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:10.11 445
8. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:10.34 443
9. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 2:13.66 410

10. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 2:14.62 402
11. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 2:14.72 401
12. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 2:15.44 394
13. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 2:16.78 383
14. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 2:17.22 379
15. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:18.86 366
16. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:23.81 329
17. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 2:27.65 304
18. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 2:27.66 304
19. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 2:30.25 289
20. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 2:30.62 287
21. BORISSOV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 2:32.25 278
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 2:35.09 263
23. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 2:37.22 252
24. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 2:40.79 236
25. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 2:41.56 232
26. MIHNUKEVITS, Daniel 06 SK Energia 2:41.85 231
27. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 2:42.00 230
28. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 2:42.48 228
29. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 2:43.60 224
30. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05 Johvi SK 2:44.88 218
31. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04 UK Aktiiv 2:50.46 198
32. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 2:50.75 197
33. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 SK Energia 2:50.99 196
34. BOGDANOV, Gleb 05 Johvi SK 2:51.69 193
35. JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 2:56.44 178
36. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:05.97 152
37. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:06.59 151
38. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:08.97 145
39. VLASENKO, Daniil 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:11.13 140
40. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:11.88 138
41. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 3:19.07 124
42. KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 3:20.37 121
43. STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 3:22.88 117

17 years and older

1. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 2:00.15 565
2. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 2:09.69 449

16 years and younger

1. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 2:02.59 532
2. LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 2:04.03 514
3. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:06.28 487
4. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:08.69 460
5. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:10.11 445
6. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:10.34 443
7. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 2:13.66 410
8. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 2:14.62 402
9. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 2:14.72 401

10. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 2:15.44 394
11. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 2:16.78 383
12. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 2:17.22 379
13. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:18.86 366
14. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:23.81 329
15. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 2:27.65 304
16. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 2:27.66 304
17. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 2:30.25 289
18. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 2:30.62 287
19. BORISSOV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 2:32.25 278
20. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 2:35.09 263
21. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 2:37.22 252
22. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 2:40.79 236
23. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 2:41.56 232
24. MIHNUKEVITS, Daniel 06 SK Energia 2:41.85 231
25. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 2:42.00 230
26. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 2:42.48 228
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

27. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 2:43.60 224
28. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05 Johvi SK 2:44.88 218
29. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04 UK Aktiiv 2:50.46 198
30. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 2:50.75 197
31. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 SK Energia 2:50.99 196
32. BOGDANOV, Gleb 05 Johvi SK 2:51.69 193
33. JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 2:56.44 178
34. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:05.97 152
35. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:06.59 151
36. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:08.97 145
37. VLASENKO, Daniil 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:11.13 140
38. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 3:11.88 138
39. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 3:19.07 124
40. KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 3:20.37 121
41. STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 3:22.88 117

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 2:07.87 650
2. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 2:17.22 526
3. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:19.81 497
4. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:25.56 440
5. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 2:27.81 420
6. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 2:28.88 411
7. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 2:30.37 399
8. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:32.03 386
9. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 2:35.56 361

10. SNUROVA, Julia 96 UK Aktiiv 2:40.93 326
11. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 2:41.15 324
12. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 2:46.16 296
13. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:51.53 269
14. JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 2:55.25 252
15. MARTSENKO, Anastassia 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:04.72 215
16. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:05.37 213
17. POLISTSUK, Olga 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:12.44 190
18. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 3:12.55 190
19. KOOP, Evelina 03 Noorus Ou 3:14.30 185
20. AAS, Jolan 06 UK Aktiiv 3:28.53 149

16 years and older

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 2:07.87 650
2. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 2:17.22 526
3. SNUROVA, Julia 96 UK Aktiiv 2:40.93 326
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Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle

15 years and younger

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:19.81 497
2. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:25.56 440
3. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 2:27.81 420
4. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 2:28.88 411
5. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 2:30.37 399
6. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:32.03 386
7. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 2:35.56 361
8. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 2:41.15 324
9. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 2:46.16 296

10. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:51.53 269
11. JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 2:55.25 252
12. MARTSENKO, Anastassia 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:04.72 215
13. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:05.37 213
14. POLISTSUK, Olga 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:12.44 190
15. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 3:12.55 190
16. KOOP, Evelina 03 Noorus Ou 3:14.30 185
17. AAS, Jolan 06 UK Aktiiv 3:28.53 149

Event 13 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.65 535
2. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 1:01.59 486
3. LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 1:01.78 482
4. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 1:04.00 433
5. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:04.44 424
6. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.63 402
7. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:07.21 374
8. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:07.34 372
9. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 1:07.50 369

10. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:13.71 283
11. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 1:16.41 254
12. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 1:16.58 253
13. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.47 244
14. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 1:24.75 186
15. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 SK Dilan 1:25.18 183
16. BORISSOV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 1:25.84 179
17. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 1:32.78 142
18. GRISIN, Artur 99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:33.62 138
19. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 1:36.09 128
20. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:44.37 99
21. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 1:48.78 88

DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 1:54.81
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way

17 years and older

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.65 535
2. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 1:01.59 486
3. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.63 402
4. GRISIN, Artur 99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:33.62 138
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Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 13, Men, 100m Butterfly

16 years and younger

1. LATT, Ilia 01 UK Aktiiv 1:01.78 482
2. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Nrk 1:04.00 433
3. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:04.44 424
4. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:07.21 374
5. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:07.34 372
6. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 1:07.50 369
7. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:13.71 283
8. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 1:16.41 254
9. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 1:16.58 253

10. KLUH, Marek 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.47 244
11. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 1:24.75 186
12. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 SK Dilan 1:25.18 183
13. BORISSOV, Nikita 04 SK Energia 1:25.84 179
14. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 1:32.78 142
15. TINGAEV, Nikita 07 UK Aktiiv 1:36.09 128
16. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:44.37 99
17. OFITSEROV, Nikolai 06 UK Aktiiv 1:48.78 88

DSQ KONKIN, Nikita 04 UK Aktiiv 1:54.81
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way

Event 14 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.41 487
2. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.97 357
3. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 1:17.00 356
4. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.28 352
5. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 1:19.82 320
6. MALKOVA, Anastassija 04 SK Energia 1:20.41 313
7. FOMITSEVA, Anastassija 05 SK Energia 1:28.82 232
8. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:31.60 211
9. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.88 190

10. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:41.28 156
11. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:50.13 121
12. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:00.13 93

16 years and older

1. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.41 487
2. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.28 352

15 years and younger

1. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.97 357
2. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 1:17.00 356
3. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 1:19.82 320
4. MALKOVA, Anastassija 04 SK Energia 1:20.41 313
5. FOMITSEVA, Anastassija 05 SK Energia 1:28.82 232
6. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:31.60 211
7. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.88 190
8. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:41.28 156
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 14, Girls, 100m Butterfly, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

9. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:50.13 121
10. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:00.13 93

Event 15 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 2:17.15 677
2. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:34.38 475
3. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:42.00 411
4. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:43.34 401
5. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 2:45.28 387
6. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:49.69 357
7. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 2:55.22 325
8. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:56.09 320
9. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:04.06 280

10. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 3:08.50 261
11. MALOSEV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 3:22.22 211
12. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:31.12 185
13. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:31.69 184
14. MALOGIN, Nikita 05 Johvi SK 3:49.78 144
15. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:50.14 143
16. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:54.60 135
17. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 3:59.62 127

DSQ GRISIN, Artur 99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 4:02.46
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

17 years and older

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 2:17.15 677
2. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 2:55.22 325
3. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:56.09 320

DSQ GRISIN, Artur 99 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 4:02.46
BrG - Feet not turned outward during propulsive part of kick

16 years and younger

1. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 2:34.38 475
2. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 2:42.00 411
3. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 2:43.34 401
4. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 2:45.28 387
5. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:49.69 357
6. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:04.06 280
7. IPOLITOV, Alexander 04 UK Aktiiv 3:08.50 261
8. MALOSEV, Jegor 04 SK Energia 3:22.22 211
9. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:31.12 185

10. PLATONOV, Vadim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:31.69 184
11. MALOGIN, Nikita 05 Johvi SK 3:49.78 144
12. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 05 UK Aktiiv 3:50.14 143
13. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:54.60 135
14. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 3:59.62 127
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 16 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 2:50.88 488
2. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:59.85 418
3. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:03.09 397
4. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 UK Aktiiv 3:13.93 334
5. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:14.03 333
6. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:27.03 274
7. JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 3:35.25 244
8. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:44.22 216
9. MARTSENKO, Anastassia 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:44.47 215

10. KISLENKOVA, Lora 04 UK Aktiiv 3:49.00 202
11. AAS, Jolan 06 UK Aktiiv 3:53.97 190
12. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3:58.82 178
13. FILIPIA, Diana 07 SK Energia 4:18.97 140
14. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 4:37.87 113

16 years and older

1. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:03.09 397
2. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:14.03 333
3. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3:58.82 178

15 years and younger

1. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 2:50.88 488
2. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 2:59.85 418
3. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 UK Aktiiv 3:13.93 334
4. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3:27.03 274
5. JUUSE, Ester 04 UK Aktiiv 3:35.25 244
6. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:44.22 216
7. MARTSENKO, Anastassia 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 3:44.47 215
8. KISLENKOVA, Lora 04 UK Aktiiv 3:49.00 202
9. AAS, Jolan 06 UK Aktiiv 3:53.97 190

10. FILIPIA, Diana 07 SK Energia 4:18.97 140
11. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 4:37.87 113

Event 17 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 1:00.62 525
2. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 1:00.66 524
3. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:03.66 453
4. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 1:04.90 428
5. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 1:06.74 393
6. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.47 381
7. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:08.09 370
8. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 1:08.28 367
9. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 1:09.75 345

10. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 1:10.78 330
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 17, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 1:12.02 313
12. KARJAGIN, Ilya 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.43 308
13. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:14.15 287
14. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 1:15.50 272
15. LARIONOV, Oleg 03 Russia 1:16.44 262
16. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 1:16.91 257
17. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 1:18.90 238
18. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 1:22.16 211
19. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 1:22.50 208
20. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 1:23.34 202
21. JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 1:25.37 188
22. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:25.56 186
23. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05 Johvi SK 1:25.59 186
24. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 1:26.09 183
25. BOGDANOV, Gleb 05 Johvi SK 1:26.25 182
26. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 1:26.63 180
27. GOLUB, Kirill 04 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:27.56 174
28. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 1:29.82 161
29. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04 UK Aktiiv 1:33.44 143
30. MAKAROV, Jegor 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.34 139
31. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:35.50 134
32. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 1:42.22 109
33. ARHUTIK, Kirill 05 UK Aktiiv 1:56.97 73

DSQ MJATSIN, Miron 07 Noorus Ou 1:44.60
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

DSQ STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 1:47.13
GA - False Start

17 years and older

1. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 1:00.62 525
2. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 1:00.66 524
3. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 1:04.90 428
4. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.47 381

16 years and younger

1. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:03.66 453
2. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 1:06.74 393
3. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:08.09 370
4. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 1:08.28 367
5. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 1:09.75 345
6. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 1:10.78 330
7. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 1:12.02 313
8. KARJAGIN, Ilya 02 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.43 308
9. PETROV, Dmitri 03 SK Dilan 1:14.15 287

10. MARTSUK, Nikita 03 Nrk 1:15.50 272
11. LARIONOV, Oleg 03 Russia 1:16.44 262
12. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 1:16.91 257
13. SARKO, Makar 03 SK Dilan 1:18.90 238
14. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 1:22.16 211
15. VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 SK Energia 1:22.50 208
16. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 1:23.34 202
17. JERMAKOV, Ivan 07 UK Aktiiv 1:25.37 188
18. GUSEV, Artjom 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:25.56 186
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 17, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. STERLIKOV, Deniss 05 Johvi SK 1:25.59 186
20. SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 SK Energia 1:26.09 183
21. BOGDANOV, Gleb 05 Johvi SK 1:26.25 182
22. OGANOVSKI, Vladislav 04 UK Aktiiv 1:26.63 180
23. GOLUB, Kirill 04 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:27.56 174
24. FUTKIN, Vladimir 04 UK Aktiiv 1:29.82 161
25. KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofer 04 UK Aktiiv 1:33.44 143
26. MAKAROV, Jegor 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.34 139
27. ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail 07 UK Aktiiv 1:35.50 134
28. SOOSAR, Rainer 06 UK Aktiiv 1:42.22 109
29. ARHUTIK, Kirill 05 UK Aktiiv 1:56.97 73

DSQ MJATSIN, Miron 07 Noorus Ou 1:44.60
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

DSQ STEPANOVITS, Evgeni 06 UK Aktiiv 1:47.13
GA - False Start

Event 18 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 1:14.47 403
2. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:15.41 388
3. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.00 338
4. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:20.03 325
5. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.60 318
6. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 1:20.72 316
7. SNUROVA, Julia 96 UK Aktiiv 1:21.97 302
8. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:22.43 297
9. DANECHKO, Elena 03 Russia 1:22.77 293

10. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:22.84 293
11. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:24.34 277
12. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:27.71 246
13. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 1:33.44 204
14. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:44.22 147
15. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:44.87 144
16. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:49.97 125
17. KOSSAREVA, Anna 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:12.50 71

DSQ POLJAKOVA, Anastassia 06 Noorus Ou 1:33.44
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

DSQ KURLING, Veronika 07 Noorus Ou 1:51.72
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

16 years and older

1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:15.41 388
2. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.60 318
3. SNUROVA, Julia 96 UK Aktiiv 1:21.97 302
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 18, Women, 100m Backstroke

15 years and younger

1. DANILOVA, Arina 02 UK Aktiiv 1:14.47 403
2. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.00 338
3. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi SK 1:20.03 325
4. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 1:20.72 316
5. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 1:22.43 297
6. DANECHKO, Elena 03 Russia 1:22.77 293
7. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SK Energia 1:22.84 293
8. JERMOSHKINA, Alina 04 Nrk 1:24.34 277
9. CHEKHACHEVA, Darja 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:27.71 246

10. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07 UK Aktiiv 1:33.44 204
11. ZOLINA, Tatjana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:44.22 147
12. GRIGORJEVA, Andzelika 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:44.87 144
13. LUNEVA, Natalia 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 1:49.97 125
14. KOSSAREVA, Anna 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 2:12.50 71

DSQ POLJAKOVA, Anastassia 06 Noorus Ou 1:33.44
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

DSQ KURLING, Veronika 07 Noorus Ou 1:51.72
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

Event 19 Men, 400m Medley Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 4:47.34 550
2. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 5:13.69 423
3. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 5:21.06 394
4. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 5:54.47 293

17 years and older

1. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 4:47.34 550

16 years and younger

1. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 5:13.69 423
2. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 5:21.06 394
3. ZGURO, Maksim 02 Nrk 5:54.47 293

Event 20 Women, 400m Medley Open
20.05.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 5:01.97 634
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 5:28.03 494
3. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 5:40.06 444
4. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 5:54.72 391
5. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 5:59.56 375
6. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 6:08.15 350
7. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 7:20.50 204
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9 Ida-Virumaa meistrivoistlused 2017
Sillamae, 19. - 20.5.2017

Event 20, Women, 400m Medley

16 years and older

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 5:01.97 634
2. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 5:40.06 444

15 years and younger

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 5:28.03 494
2. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 5:54.72 391
3. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 5:59.56 375
4. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 6:08.15 350
5. YULINA, Polina 04 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts KALEV 7:20.50 204


